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IJB COMMITTEE DATES 2025/26

INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD
MEETINGS ARE HELD ON A WEDNESDAY (unless otherwise indicated) FROM 10.00 AM – 1.00 PM

	DATE

	Wednesday 29th January 2025

	Wednesday 26th March 2025

	Wednesday 28th May 2025

	Wednesday 30th July 2025

	Monday 29th September 2025

	Wednesday 26th November 2025

	Wednesday 28th January 2026

	Wednesday 25th March 2026



INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD – DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS
MEETINGS ARE HELD ON A WEDNESDAY FROM 9.30 AM – 12.30 PM

	DATE

	Wednesday 26th February 2025

	Wednesday 30th April 2025

	No June session scheduled

	Wednesday 27th August 2025

	Wednesday 29th October 2025

	Wednesday 17th December 2025

	Wednesday 25th February 2026





AUDIT & ASSURANCE COMMITTEE (10:00am)
	DATE

	Friday 17th January 2025

	Friday 14th March 2025

	Friday 16th May 2025

	Friday 27th June 2025

	Friday 12th September 2025

	Friday 14th November 2025

	Friday 16th January 2026

	Friday 13th March 2026



FINANCE, PERFORMANCE & SCRUTINY (10:00am unless otherwise indicated)
	DATE

	Wednesday 15th January 2025

	Wednesday 12th March 2025

	Wednesday 14th May 2025

	Wednesday 16th July 2025 (14:00)

	Wednesday 17th September 2025

	Wednesday 12th November 2025 (14:00)

	Wednesday 14th January 2026

	Wednesday 11th March 2026











QUALITY & COMMUNITIES COMMITTEE (10:00am unless otherwise indicated)
	DATE

	Friday 10th January 2025

	Thursday 6th March 2025 (14:00)

	Friday 25th April 2025

	Friday 4th July 2025

	Friday 5th September 2025

	Wednesday 5th November 2025

	Wednesday 7th January 2026

	Wednesday 4th March 2026



STRATEGIC PLANNING GROUP (14:00 unless otherwise indicated)
	DATE

	Wednesday 5th March 2025

	Friday 9th May 2025

	Monday 14th July 2025 (10:00am)

	Wednesday 3rd September 2025

	Friday 14th November 2025

	No January meeting scheduled

	Wednesday 4th March 2026



LOCAL PARTNERSHIP FORUM (14:00 – 16:00 unless otherwise indicated)
	DATE

	Tuesday 14th January 2025 (09:00am)

	Tuesday 11th March 2025 (09:00am)

	Wednesday 14th May 2025

	Tuesday 15th July 2025

	Tuesday 16th September 2025

	Tuesday 11th November 2025

	Tuesday 13th January 2026

	Tuesday 10th March 2026
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